
1 
 

 
FOR PARTICIPANTS ONLY 

 

 

 

Asia-Pacific Regional Space Agency Forum:  

Space Applications for Environment (SAFE) 

 
Bangkok, Thailand 
15 May 2017 
 
 

LIST OF PARTICIPANTS 

 
CAMBODIA 

 
Ms. Meas Sotheavy, Deputy Director, Department of Planning and Statistics, Ministry of 
Agriculture, Forestry and Fisheries (MAFF), E-mail:  vy_meas@hotmail.com 

 
INDONESIA 

 
Dr. Rizatus Shofiyati, Indonesian Center for Agricultural Land Resources Research and 
Development (ICALRRD), Indonesian Agency for Agricultural Research and Development 
(IAARD), Ministry of Agriculture, E-mail: rshofiyati@yahoo.com  
 
Mr. Suwarsono, National Institute of Aeronautics and Space (LAPAN), E-mail: 
landsono@yahoo.com  
 
Dr. Zylshal, Researcher, Remote Sensing Application Centre, National Institute of 
Aeronautics and Space (LAPAN), E-mail: zylshal@lapan.go.id  
 

JAPAN 
 
Mr. Akira Kodaka, Researcher, Graduate School of System Design and Management, Keio 
University, akira.kodaka@sdm.keio.ac.jp 
 
Dr. Naohiko Kohtake, Associate professor, Graduate School of System Design and 
Management, Keio University, E-mail: kohtake@sdm.keio.ac.jp  
 
Dr. Wataru Takeuchi, Associate professor, Institute of Industrial Science, The University of 
Tokyo, E-mail: wataru@iis.u-tokyo.ac.jp  
 
Dr. Morimasa Tsuda, Senior Researcher, International Centre for Water Hazard and Risk 
Management (ICHARM), E-mail: mori-tsuda@pwri.go.jp  
 
Dr. Abdul Wahid Rasmy, Senior Researcher, International Centre for Water Hazard and Risk 
Management (ICHARM), E-mail: abdul@pwri.go.jp  
 
Dr. Hideyuki Kamimera, Researcher, National Research Institute for Earth Science and 
Disaster Prevention (NIED), Japan, E-mail: kamimera@bosai.go.jp  
 
Mr. Yoshinori Kobayashi, Manager, Strategic Planning and Business Development 
Department, Japan Space Forum (JSF), E-mail: kobayashi@jsforum.or.jp 



  

2 
 

 
Mr. Tsugito Nagano, Remote Sensing Technology Center of Japan (RESTEC), E-mail: 
nagano_tsugito@restec.or.jp  
 
Ms. Meri Nakabayashi, Remote Sensing Technology Center of Japan (RESTEC), E-mail: 
nakabayashi_meri@restec.or.jp   
 

MALAYSIA 
 

Dr. Abdul Rashid Bin Mohamed Shariff, Associate Professor, Department of Biological and 
Agricultural Engineering, Faculty of Engineering, Universiti Putra Malaysia (UPM), E-mail: 
rashidsnml@gmail.com  
 
Ms. Haryati Abidin, Executive (Remote Sensing), Informatics Unit, Felda Global Ventures 
Research & Development Sdn. Bhd. (FGVRD), E-mail: haryati.a@feldaglobal.com 

 
MYANMAR 

 
Mr. Moon Naung Zin, Staff Officer, Surveying & mapping, Department of Agricultural Land 
Management and Statistics (DALMS), Ministry of Agriculture and Irrigation, E-mail: 
mnaungzin@gmail.com 

 
SRI LANKA 

 
Mr. Thantillage Premaratne Alwis, Additional Director General of Irrigation, Irrigation 
Department, E-mail: adgism.irrigation@gmail.com  

 
THAILAND 

 
Mr. Kamol Promasakha na Sakolnakhon, Director, Meteorological Radar and Satellite Data 
Analysis Division, The Meteorological Department, Ministry of Information and 
Communication Technology, E-mail: promasakha123@hotmail.com  
 
Ms. Pornpun Hensawang, ASEAN Food Security Information System (AFSIS), Office of 
Agricultural Economics, Pahonyothin Road, Jatujak, Bangkok 10900, Telephone: +66-2940-
7468, Fax: +66-2940-7468, E-mail: pornpun.hen@gmail.com  
 
Dr. Hamid Mehmood, Capacity Development Lead, Asian Disaster Preparedness Center 
(ADPC), Telephone: +662 298 0682-92 Ext.501, E-mail: hamid.mehmood@adpc.net  
 
Ms. Dewi Anggraini, Chief of Party, Asian Disaster Preparedness Center (ADPC), 
Telephone: +662 298 0682-92 Ext.501, E-mail: dewi@adpc.net 
 
Ms. Phanintra Soonthornharuethai, LESA, E-mail: leelyyoo@gmail.com  
 
Mr. Raksit Thitipatanapong, Chulalongkorn University, E-mail: raksitthiti@icloud.com  
 



  

3 
 

OTHER ENTITY 
 

Asian institute of Technology (AIT) 
 
Dr. Lal Samarakoon, Director, GeoInformatics Center, Asian institute of Technology (AIT), 
E-mail: lal@ait.asia  
 
Dr. Kavinda Gunasekara, Program Specialist, GeoInformatics Center, Asian institute of 
Technology (AIT), E-mail: kavinda@ait.asia  
 
Dr. Ponthip Limlahapun, Senior Research Specialist, GeoInformatics Center, Asian institute 
of Technology (AIT), E-mail: thip.limlahapun@gmail.com  
 
 
Geo-informatics Scientist, Geo-informatics and Space Technology Agency (GISTDA) 

 
Mr. Pakorn Petchprayoon, Acting Chief of Economics, Geo-informatics and Space 
Technology Agency (GISTDA), Ministry of Science and Technology, E-mail: 
pakorn@gistda.or.th 
 
Mr. Jakrapong Tawala, Geo-informatics Scientist, Geo-informatics and Space Technology 
Agency (GISTDA), Ministry of Science and Technology, Telephone:  +66-2-561-4504-5 ext. 
431, Mobile phone: +66-87-807-5515, E-mail: jakrapong@gistda.or.th 
 

Hydro and Agro Informatics Institute (HAII) 

 

Ms. Piyamarn Sisomphon, Hydro and Agro Informatics Institute (HAII), 8th Floor, Bangkok 
Thai Tower Building, 108 Rangnam Road, Thanon Phayathai, Ratchathewi, Bangkok 10400, 
E-mail: piyamarn@haii.or.th  
 
Ms. Ticha Lolupiman, Hydro and Agro Informatics Institute (HAII), 8th Floor, Bangkok 
Thai Tower Building, 108 Rangnam Road, Thanon Phayathai, Ratchathewi, Bangkok 10400, 
E-mail: ticha@haii.or.th  
 
Ms. Supaluk Wimala, Hydro and Agro Informatics Institute (HAII), 8th Floor, Bangkok Thai 
Tower Building, 108 Rangnam Road, Thanon Phayathai, Ratchathewi, Bangkok 10400, E-
mail: supaluk@haii.or.th  
 
Mr. Rati Sawangwattanaphaibun, Hydro and Agro Informatics Institute (HAII), 8th 
Floor, Bangkok Thai Tower Building, 108 Rangnam Road, Thanon Phayathai, Ratchathewi, 
Bangkok 10400, E-mail: rati@haii.or.th  
 
Ms. Thippawan Thodsan, Hydro and Agro Informatics Institute (HAII), 8th Floor, Bangkok 
Thai Tower Building, 108 Rangnam Road, Thanon Phayathai, Ratchathewi, Bangkok 10400, 
E-mail: thippawan@haii.or.th  
 

Japan Aerospace Exploration Agency (JAXA) 
 
Mr. Masanobu Tsuji, Director, Japan Aerospace Exploration Agency (JAXA), Bangkok 
Office, E-mail: tsuji.masanobu@jaxa.jp  
 



  

4 
 

Mr. Shiro Ochi, Senior Researcher, Satellite Application and Operation Center (SAOC), 
Japan Aerospace Exploration Agency (JAXA), E-mail: ochi.shiro@jaxa.jp 
 
Mr. Shinichi Takashima, Mission Manager, Japan Aerospace Exploration Agency (JAXA), 
E-mail: sobue.shinichi@jaxa.jp  
 
Mr. Taku Ujihara, Japan Aerospace Exploration Agency (JAXA), E-mail: 
ujihara.taku@jaxa.jp  
 
Mr. Kei Oyoshi, Japan Aerospace Exploration Agency (JAXA), E-mail: ohyoshi.kei@jaxa.jp  
 
Mr. Ko Hamamoto, Engineer, Earth Observation Research Center (EORC), Japan Aerospace 
Exploration Agency (JAXA), E-mail: hamamoto.ko@jaxa.jp  
 
Mr. Koji Nakau, Japan Aerospace Exploration Agency (JAXA), E-mail: nakau.koji@jaxa.jp  
 
Dr. Masahiko Honzawa, Associate Senior Researcher, Earth Observation Research Center 
(EORC), Japan Aerospace Exploration Agency (JAXA), E-mail: honzawa.masahiko@jaxa.jp  
 

Mekong River Commission (MRC) 

 
Dr. Pichaid Varoonchotikul, River Flood Forecasting Expert, Flood Management and 
Mitigation Programme, Mekong River Commission (MRC), Cambodia, E-mail:  
pichaid@mrcmekong.org or haryati.a@feldaglobal.com 



  

5 
 

ESCAP secretariat 
 
  

Mr. Kaveh Zahedi Deputy Executive Secretary 
Economic and Social Commission for Asia  
   and the Pacific 
Bangkok, Thailand 
Tel: +66-2 288-1911 
E-mail: zahedi@un.org 

 

Ms. Tiziana Bonapace Director 
Information and Communications Technology 
   and Disaster Risk Reduction Division 
Economic and Social Commission for Asia  
   and the Pacific 
Bangkok, Thailand 
Tel: +66-2 288-1638 
Fax: +66-2 288-3012/1085 
E-mail: bonapace.unescap@un.org 

 

Ms. Kelly Anne Hayden Economic Affairs Officer 
Space Applications Section 
Information and Communications Technology 
   and Disaster Risk Reduction Division 
Economic and Social Commission for Asia  
   and the Pacific 
Bangkok, Thailand 
Tel: +66-2 288-1544 
Fax: +66-2 288-3012/1085 
E-mail: haydenk@un.org 

 

Mr. Jiradej Mahawannakij Team Assistant 
Space Applications Section 
Information and Communications Technology 
   and Disaster Risk Reduction Division 
Economic and Social Commission for Asia  
   and the Pacific 
Bangkok, Thailand 
Tel: +66-2 288-1190 
Fax: +66-2 288-3012/1085 
E-mail: mahawannakij@un.org 

 

 
-------------------- 


